## ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE, MAPUSA-GOA

| CLASS  | Fees under<br>General<br>Category | Fees under Fee<br>Waiver Scheme<br>(Eligible for<br>SC/ST/Orphaned<br>students)* |
|--|-----------------------------------|--|
| F.Y.B.A. with Psychology as Major Course                 | 8,425.00                          | 5,625.00   |
| F.Y.B.A any subject as Major Course except<br>Psychology | 8,125.00                          | 5,625.00   |
| F.Y.B.Sc<br>Microbiology/Chemistry/Botany/Physics        | 9,165.00                          | 5,715.00   |
| F.Y.B.ScComputer Science                                 | 10,995.00                         | 4,895.00   |
| F.Y.B.ScElectronics                                      | 11,815.00                         | 5,715.00   |
| F.Y.B.Com  | 8,125.00                          | 5,625.00   |

FEE STRUCTURE FOR First Year B.A./B.SC./B.COM. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Note: \*Students belonging to (1) SC/ST category only and have valid Caste Certificate and an orphaned with death certificate of both parents who have passed in all semesters should pay the fees shown under Fee Waiver Scheme.